Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB070723043S

declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: July 26, 2023
Manager
2 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB070723043S
Model(s) :
Model Rating
AL60-33-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 33W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-30-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-27-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 27W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-24-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 24W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-20-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-17-3V 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 17W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-13-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 13W, ta.25°C, IP67
AL60-9-3 110-240V~, 50/60Hz, 9W, ta.25°C, IP67